Staff List

3/ SrNo.

10
M
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

Name

Dr. Jolly S . Mathew
Kirti Singh

UMA MAHESWARI
GOWRI AMIRTHARAJ
Sreesudha Mallee
Karthik

Hari Krishna

Sudeep

KALA

C KAVUAMMAL
Menga V

JANANI K

ANEES FATHIMA A

P THEODORA F
Mariewswari M
VASANTHALAKSHMI R
SONICA SINGH
Gayatri Kanandhasan
Parvathy

Balaji

Sundaram

Mamta

Mobile

7338819136

733

7338819136

9940945941

9789852028

7338819137

7338819137

7338819136

7338819136

7338820996

7418177570

8148616823

9043765636

7338820996

7338820996

8056195137

7338819136

9884744424

7338819137

9940655289

8838175556

9870112782

Gender

Post

PRINCIPAL

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

WELLNEES TEACHER

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PTI

PRT

PRT



