

Staff List

Sr.No.	Name	Mobile	Gender	Post
1	Dr . Jolly S . Mathew	7338819136	F	PRINCIPAL
2	Kirti Singh	733	F	TGT
3	UMA MAHESWARI	7338819136	F	TGT
4	GOWRI AMIRTHARAJ	9940945941	F	PGT
5	Sreesudha Mallee	9789852028	F	TGT
6	Karthik	7338819137	M	TGT
7	Hari Krishna	7338819137	M	PRT
8	Sudeep	7338819136	M	PRT
9	KALA	7338819136	F	PRT
10	C KAVUAMMAL	7338820996	F	TGT
11	Menga V	7418177570	F	TGT
12	JANANI K	8148616823	F	PRT
13	ANEES FATHIMA A	9043765636	F	PRT
14	P THEODORA F	7338820996	F	SPECIAL EDUCATOR
15	Mariewswari M	7338820996	F	WELLNEES TEACHER
16	VASANTHALAKSHMI R	8056195137	F	TGT
17	SONICA SINGH	7338819136	F	TGT
18	Gayatri Kanandhasan	9884744424	F	TGT
19	Parvathy	7338819137	F	TGT
20	Balaji	9940655289	M	PTI
21	Sundaram	8838175556	M	PRT
22	Mamta	9870112782	F	PRT